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Tinto Hotel has hosted weddings for over 100

years so we understand that your wedding is
one of the most important days of your life. ,
That’s why our dedicated team are on hand to | = ; A
take your plans from dreams to reality. i ff T ‘;p
Situated in over 10 acres of Lanarkshire countryside / TR /l'- |

the hotel offers stunning photography opportunites
alongside 40 bedrooms, 2 function spaces and a restaurant.
into Hotel is the perfect setting to celebrate your special days




With the choice of 2 purpose designed function suites there is a space to
host your dream day perfectly.

Our Victoria Suite is a French Chateau inspired room, ideally suited for hosting
your ceremony or smaller intimate weddings.

The Cameron Suite is our fully contained function room with adjoining private bar
and patio area that leads out to our gardens.

In addition to our indoor spaces we are able to accommodate outdoor ceremonies
in our grounds with an idealic backdrop of the surrounding countryside.




A specially curated range of packages just for you,
providing exceptional value, without compromising quality.







Carefully created to help make yowr day extra dpecial.

Inclusive of 50 day guests and an additional 25 evening guests

Ceremony Room Hire
Traditional Wedding Piper

Floral Package
Jrom award winning Bells Florist.
Includes a top table arrangement,
2 bouquets and 2 butlonholes

Drinks Reception Canapés
3 canapés per guest

Three Course Meal
with choice main course,
set starter and set dessert

(see Alba menu)

Tea & Coffee with Homemade Tablet

Three Tier Cake
Jrom award winning Jappacakes

Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife

A Glass of Prosecco for Speeches
Table Linen and Napkins
Wedding Post Box
Master of Ceremonies
Personalised Table Plan and Menus
DJ for Your Evening Reception
Candelabra Centrepieces
3 Item Evening Buffet for 75 guests

KExecutive Room For
Night Prior to Wedding

Honeymoon Suite on the Night
of Your Wedding

Guaranteed Room Rates
for your Guests

Minimum numbers apply. Additional guests can be added, please see pricing.



$Dediqued to embrace the magic of wintet

Inclusive of 50 day guests and an additional 25 evening guests
Available November to March

Ceremony Room Hire

Floral Package
Srom award winning Bells Florist.
Includes a top table arrangement,
2 bouquets and 2 butlonholes

Three Course Meal
Set Starter, Main and Dessert
(see Alba menu)

Tea & Coffee with Homemade Tablet

Three tier cake
Jrom award winning Jappacakes

Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife

A Glass of Prosecco for Speeches

Table Linen and Napkins
Wedding Post Box
Master of Ceremonies
Personalised Table Plan and Menus
DJ for Your Evening Reception
3 Item Evening Buffet for 75 guests

Honeymoon Suite on the Night
of Your Wedding

Guaranteed Room Rates
for Your Guests

Minimum numbers apply. Additional guests can be added, please see pricing.



Starters
Homemade Lentil Soup

Farmhouse Terrine
wtih crosting, chutney and leaves

Mains
Chargrilled Chicken Breast
served with roasted seasonal vegetables,
Jondant potato & pink peppercorn sauce

Fillet of Scottish Sea Bass
alongside mashed potato,
salsa verde & wilted greens

Desserts
Sticky Toffee Pudding
vanilla ice cream, chocolate shard
& butterscoteh sauce

Seasonal Fruit Crumble
served with homemade custard

Three Course Meal
Table Linen and Napkins
Tea & Coffee with Homemade Tablet
A Glass of House Wine Per Person
A Glass of Prosecco for Speeches
Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife
Personalised Table Plan and Menus
Master of Ceremonies

Honeymoon Suite on the Night
of Your Wedding

Guaranteed Room Rates
for your Guests

Minimum numbers apply.



Starters
Smoked Salmon & Prawn Parcel
accompanied by a fennel, orange
& pomegranate salad

Bacon, Potato & Haggis Fritter
served with turnip puree & Drambuie sauce

Intermediate
Homemade Soup

Mains
Feather Blade of Scottish Beef
served with fondant potato, roasted
seasonal vegelables & jus

Balmoral Chicken
served with fondant potato, roasted
seasonal vegetables & whisky sauce

Desserts
Madagascan Vanilla Pod Panna Cotta
with berry & mint salsa and coconut ice

Dark Chocolate & Blood Orange Cheesecake
with a ground hazelnut caramel

Four Course Meal
Table Linen and Napkins
Tea & Coffee with Petit Fours
Drink of Choice on Arrival
Two Glasses of House Wine Per Person
Glass of Sparkling Wine for Speeches
Candelabra Centrepieces
Wedding Post Box
Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife
Personalised Table Plan and Menus
Master of Ceremonies

Honeymoon Suite on the Night
of Your Wedding

Guaranteed Room Rates
for Your Guests

Minimum numbers apply.



CA velaxed and tomantic celebration gocng from coremony to party
Inclusive of 50 day guests

Ceremony Room Hire Tea & Coffee

with Homemade Tablet
Sparkling Wine After Ceremony

DJ for Your Evening Reception
Personalised Table Plan

Gold or Silver
Candelabra Centrepieces Cake Stand and Knife

Table Linen and Napkins Honeymoon Suite

on the Night of the Wedding
Master of Ceremonies

Guaranteed
3 [tem Buffet Room Rates for Guests

Minimum numbers apply. Additional guests can be added, please see pricing.



St fectly plawwed for dmall intimate celebrationd
Inclusive of 10 day guests

Ceremony Room Hire
A Glass of Sparkling Wine after Ceremony

Afternoon Tea
with homemade sausage rolls, sandwiches, scones & cakes

Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife
Table Linen and Napkins
Master of Ceremonies

Guaranteed Room Rates for Guests

Subject to availability. Additional guests can be added, please see pricing.






2 Bottles of House Wine

Choose from
Red, White or Rosé

2 Bottles of House Wine
&
6 Bottled Beers

2 Bottles of Prosecco

8 Soft Drinks

Choose firom
Coca-Cola, Fanta,
Irn-Bru, Sprite,
(inger Beer or J20.

Packages are sold on
a per table basis.

Haggis Bon Bons
Chicken Satay Skewers
Bloody Mary Shots
with celery sticks
Spiced Roast Beef Flat
Bread

with chailli jam

Pear & Dolcelatte
Cheese Crostini

Parma Ham & Fig
Crostini

Pate & Onion
Marmalade

on a wholemeal digestive
Goats Cheese &
Caramelised Walnut
Tartlet

Mini Prawn Cocktail
Mediterranean
Vegetable, Pesto & Olive
Crostini

Vegetable Spring Rolls
Chocolate Dipped
Strawberries

Chocolate & Nut Brownie

Banoffee Tartlet

Grazing Board upgrade
available,
Ask your coordinator
JSor further details.

Homemade Sausage
Rolls

Chicken Pakora
Sweet Chilli
Chicken Skewers
Chicken Goujons
Mini Scotch Pie
Fish Goujons
Selection of Mixed
Sandwiches
Vegetable Pakora
Vegetarian Haggis
Bon Bons

Hot Filled Rolls
Bacon, Lorne Sausage,
Tattie Scone, Chips

Scottish Stovies
L3.00pp supplement

Pulled Pork Rolls
LL50pp supplement

BB upgrade available,

Ask your coordinator
Jor further details.



Special Thanks to;
Forza Photography, Bells Florist, Couture Chair Covers& Hoents
Jappacakes, Biggar Picture Pholography, GHS Photography



Tinto Grand
Additional Guest
Winter Package
Additional Guest
Twilight
Additional Guest
Microwedding
Additional Guest

Alba
Caledonia
Child Package

Package 1
Package 2
Package 3
Package 4

Glass of Prosecco
Drink Of Choice (Prosecco, bottled beer, house spirit)
Glass of Champagne

3 Item
5 Item

3 per person
5 per person

Victoria Suite (Max 100)
Cameron Suite (Max 130)
Outdoor (Max 130)

Professional Wedding DJ
Piper

Post Box

Candelabra (per table)

5495
70
4250
65
2250
20
595
30

75
95
20

40
64
55

20

6.50
6.75
14

12.50
14

8.50
10.50

500
800
750

380
250
50
12.50

6250
75
4750
70
2500
23
650
33

85
105
22

45
70
60
25

550
850
800

410
280
55

14
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