

Weddings







Wedding Suites

With the choice of 2 purpose designed function suites there is a space to host your dream day perfectly.

Our Victoria Suite is a French Chateau inspired room, ideally suited for hosting your ceremony or smaller intimate weddings.

The Cameron Suite is our fully contained function room with adjoining private bar and patio area that leads out to our gardens.

In addition to our indoor spaces we are able to accommodate outdoor ceremonies in our grounds with an idealic backdrop of the surrounding countryside.











Vinto Grand

Carefully created to help make your day extra special.

Inclusive of 50 day guests and an additional 25 evening guests

- Includes -

Ceremony Room Hire

Traditional Wedding Piper

Floral Package from award winning Bells Florist. Includes a top table arrangement, 2 bouquets and 2 buttonholes

Drinks Reception Canapés 3 canapés per guest

Three Course Meal with choice main course, set starter and set dessert (see Alba menu)

Tea & Coffee with Homemade Tablet

Three Tier Cake
from award winning Jappacakes

Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife

A Glass of Prosecco for Speeches

Table Linen and Napkins

Wedding Post Box

Master of Ceremonies

Personalised Table Plan and Menus

DJ for Your Evening Reception

Candelabra Centrepieces

3 Item Evening Buffet for 75 guests

Executive Room For Night Prior to Wedding

Honeymoon Suite on the Night of Your Wedding

Guaranteed Room Rates for your Guests

Winter Package

Designed to embrace the magic of winter

Inclusive of 50 day guests and an additional 25 evening guests Available November to March

• Includes 🗕

Ceremony Room Hire

Floral Package from award winning Bells Florist. Includes a top table arrangement, 2 bouquets and 2 buttonholes

Three Course Meal Set Starter, Main and Dessert (see Alba menu)

Tea & Coffee with Homemade Tablet

Three tier cake from award winning Jappacakes

Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife

A Glass of Prosecco for Speeches

Table Linen and Napkins

Wedding Post Box

Master of Ceremonies

Personalised Table Plan and Menus

DJ for Your Evening Reception

3 Item Evening Buffet for 75 guests

Honeymoon Suite on the Night of Your Wedding

Guaranteed Room Rates for Your Guests

Includes

Starters

Homemade Lentil Soup

Farmhouse Terrine with crostini, chutney and leaves

Mains

Chargrilled Chicken Breast served with roasted seasonal vegetables, fondant potato & pink peppercorn sauce

> Fillet of Scottish Sea Bass alongside mashed potato, salsa verde & wilted greens

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding
vanilla ice cream, chocolate shard
& butterscotch sauce

Seasonal Fruit Crumble served with homemade custard

Three Course Meal

Table Linen and Napkins

Tea & Coffee with Homemade Tablet

A Glass of House Wine Per Person

A Glass of Prosecco for Speeches

Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife

Personalised Table Plan and Menus

Master of Ceremonies

Honeymoon Suite on the Night of Your Wedding

Guaranteed Room Rates for your Guests

Caledonia

Menu

Includes

Starters

Smoked Salmon & Prawn Parcel accompanied by a fennel, orange & pomegranate salad

Bacon, Potato & Haggis Fritter served with turnip puree & Drambuie sauce

Intermediate

Homemade Soup

Mains

Feather Blade of Scottish Beef served with fondant potato, roasted seasonal vegetables & jus

Balmoral Chicken served with fondant potato, roasted seasonal vegetables & whisky sauce

Desserts

Madagascan Vanilla Pod Panna Cotta with berry & mint salsa and coconut ice

Dark Chocolate & Blood Orange Cheesecake with a ground hazelnut caramel

Four Course Meal

Table Linen and Napkins

Tea & Coffee with Petit Fours

Drink of Choice on Arrival

Two Glasses of House Wine Per Person

Glass of Sparkling Wine for Speeches

Candelabra Centrepieces

Wedding Post Box

Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife

Personalised Table Plan and Menus

Master of Ceremonies

Honeymoon Suite on the Night of Your Wedding

Guaranteed Room Rates for Your Guests



A relaxed and romantic celebration going from ceremony to party Inclusive of 50 day guests

Includes —

Ceremony Room Hire

Sparkling Wine After Ceremony

Personalised Table Plan

Candelabra Centrepieces

Table Linen and Napkins

Master of Ceremonies

3 Item Buffet

Tea & Coffee with Homemade Tablet

DJ for Your Evening Reception

Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife

Honeymoon Suite on the Night of the Wedding

Guaranteed Room Rates for Guests

Microweddings

Perfectly planned for small intimate celebrations Inclusive of 10 day guests

Includes .

Ceremony Room Hire

A Glass of Sparkling Wine after Ceremony

 $\label{eq:analytical} \mbox{Afternoon Tea} \\ \mbox{\it with homemade sausage rolls, sandwiches, scones \& cakes}$

Gold or Silver Cake Stand and Knife

Table Linen and Napkins

Master of Ceremonies

Guaranteed Room Rates for Guests









Package 1

2 Bottles of House Wine

Choose from Red, White or Rosé

Package 2

2 Bottles of House Wine & 6 Bottled Beers

Package 3

2 Bottles of Prosecco

Package 4

8 Soft Drinks

Choose from Coca-Cola, Fanta, Irn-Bru, Sprite, Ginger Beer or J20.

Packages are sold on Ask a per table basis. for

Choose 3 or 5 from

- Haggis Bon Bons
- Chicken Satay Skewers
- Bloody Mary Shots with celery sticks
- Spiced Roast Beef Flat Bread with chilli jam
- Pear & Dolcelatte Cheese Crostini
- Parma Ham & Fig Crostini
- Pate & Onion
 Marmalade
 on a wholemeal digestive
- Goats Cheese & Caramelised Walnut Tartlet
- Mini Prawn Cocktail
- Mediterranean Vegetable, Pesto & Olive Crostini
- Vegetable Spring Rolls
- Chocolate Dipped Strawberries
- Chocolate & Nut Brownie
- Banoffee Tartlet

Grazing Board upgrade available, Ask your coordinator for further details.

Choose 3 or 5 from

- Homemade Sausage Rolls
- Chicken Pakora
- Sweet Chilli Chicken Skewers
- Chicken Goujons
- Mini Scotch Pie
- Fish Goujons
- Selection of Mixed Sandwiches
- Vegetable Pakora
- Vegetarian Haggis Bon Bons
- Hot Filled Rolls

 Bacon, Lorne Sausage,

 Tattie Scone, Chips
- Scottish Stovies £3.00pp supplement
- Pulled Pork Rolls £1.50pp supplement

BBQ upgrade available, Ask your coordinator for further details.



— Pricing –

Packages Tinto Grand Additional Guest Winter Package Additional Guest Twilight Additional Guest Microwedding Additional Guest	2024 5495 70 4250 65 2250 20 595 30	2025 6250 75 4750 70 2500 23 650 33
Per Guest Alba Caledonia Child Package	75 95 20	85 105 22
Drinks Packages Package 1 Package 2 Package 3 Package 4	40 64 55 20	45 70 60 25
Drinks Glass of Prosecco Drink Of Choice (Prosecco, bottled beer, house spirit) Glass of Champagne	6.50 6.75 14	6.80 7 14.50
Evening Buffet (per guest) 3 Item 5 Item	12.50 14	13,50 15
Canapes (per guest) 3 per person 5 per person	8.50 10.50	9 11
Ceremony Room Hire Victoria Suite (Max 100) Cameron Suite (Max 130) Outdoor (Max 130)	500 800 750	550 850 800
Additional Professional Wedding DJ Piper Post Box Candelabra (per table)	380 250 50 12.50	410 280 55 14



44 Biggar Road Symington Lanarkshire ML126FT

T. 01899 308454 W. www.TintoHotel.scot E. Events@TintoHotel.scot